Aggressive, Solid
 Stainless Steel Agitator
Easily Replaceable
1 HP* Motor
Simple Momentary
Pulse Control
WDM120SW
High performance
1 HP* motor
PULSE button control
Heavy-duty
die-cast housing
Easy, user-replaceable
commercial motor
120V, 50/60 Hz,
5-15P
Limited One Year
Warranty
*Peak input
SINGLE SPINDLE
DRINK MIXER
©2019 Waring Commercial
314 Ella T. Grasso Avenue, Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
20WC072751waringcommercialproducts.com
Solid stainless steel agitator
 for quick, efficient mixing
PULSE button control
No-tilt cup rest
User replaceable, 1 HP* motor
Stabilizer Bar (not shown)
@waringcommercial
*Peak input
ITEM ELECTRICAL LISTINGS OUT OF BOX WEIGHT
(LB)
OUT OF BOX DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D)
CORD LENGTH WARRANTY
WDM120TSW 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 375W cTUVus, NSF 15.9 20.75" x 7.5" x 9.5" 5 Feet Limited 1 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD.
PKG.
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
CUBIC
FEET
BOX DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
UPC MC
WEIGHT
LB
MC
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
MBC
WDM120SW 1 16.7 1.3 11.6" x 9.3" x 21.7" 040072017674 18.8 12.3" x 10.1" x 22.7" 10040072017671
PARTS & ACCESSORIES UPC
CAC20 – Stainless Steel Malt Cup 040072930270
036019 – Solid Agitator 040072077883
9.5"
20.75"
7.5"
SINGLE SPINDLE
DRINK MIXER